R External Monthly Building Permit - August 2011

Date Issued Description of Work

8/5/2011
8/5/2011
8/5/2011
8/5/2011
8/5/2011
8/5/2011
8/5/2011
8/10/2011
8/11/2011
8/12/2011
8/12/2011
8/12/2011
8/12/2011
8/12/2011
8/18/2011
8/19/2011
8/22/2011
8/22/2011
8/22/2011

Building deck off of back door.
120/240 V service.

Install ground rods and ground water main.

Move meterbase and feeder wires.
Sunroof addition.

Building a deck.

Strip and reshingle roof.

Setting of 16' x 76' mobile home.
Set up a 2011 16' x 80' mobile home
Bathroom remodel.

Repair roof with new shingles.

New siding.

Kitchen remodel and replace water heater.

Replace windows and patio door.

Tear off one layer of shingles and replace.
Hobby shop building.

Front & Rear covered deck.

Run gas line from boiler room to garage.

R&R RV Pad

Wednesday, August 31, 2011

Address # Street Address

185
417 A
1410
620
620
550
455
1005
98
510
480
1020
495
475
490
2120
355
1300
2620

N 2nd W
Uinta Dr
Upland Way
Ironwood St
Ironwood St
Logan St
W Virginia St

Davy Crockett Dr

Uinta Dr #61
Easy St
Jefferson St
S Dakota St
Bramwell St
E4thS

Faith Drive
W Teton Blvd
Firehole PI
Upland Wy

Missouri Ct

Contractor

Owner

LOC Electric, Inc.

LOC Electric, Inc.

LOC Electric, Inc.

Freedom Home Improvement
Owner

Owner

Owner

Half Moon Investments
Rocky Mountain Construction
Owner

Guillermo Perez Construction
Owner

Window & Door Store

Crystal Clean Restoration & C
Morton Buildings

Maggio Construction

Aaron's Plumbing Inc.

Rodgers Excavation Inc.

Valuation
$600.00
$2,000.00
$650.00
$4,900.00
$25,000.00
$460.00
$1,200.00
$30,000.00
$1,000.00
$8,200.00
$2,000.00
$8,500.00
$7,500.00
$5,500.00
$20,000.00
$165,000.00
$5,000.00
$400.00
$8,980.00
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Date Issued
8/22/2011
8/22/2011
8/22/2011
8/22/2011
8/22/2011
8/22/2011
8/22/2011

Description of Work
New roof replacement
Extending previous deck
Strip & re-shingle roof
Single car garage

Frame Broken Windows
Replace asphalt shingles

Changing roof from flat to pitched

Wednesday, August 31, 2011

Address # Street Address
2345 New Jersey Ln
1410 Butte St

365 Mansface St
1530 N Riverbend Dr
79 N1stE
191 N5th W
645 Juniper St

Contractor

Owner

Owner

All the Small Things
Owner

Owner

Palmer Construction

Dan Gibbs

Valuation Total

Valuation
$4,500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,900.00
$5,000.00

$321,290.00
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